

1.1 moves to amend H.F. No. 2436, the delete everything amendment
1.2 (H2436DE1) as follows:

1.3 Page 101, line 5, delete "1,312,982,000" and insert "1,314,569,000" and delete
1.4 "1,341,630,000" and insert "1,338,590,000"

1.5 Page 101, line 8, delete "1,084,822,000" and insert "1,086,409,000" and delete
1.6 "1,093,008,000" and insert "1,089,968,000"

1.7 Page 104, line 17, delete "138,918,000" and insert "137,616,000" and delete
1.8 "101,945,000" and insert "98,905,000"

1.9 Page 104, line 20, delete "138,086,000" and insert "136,784,000" and delete
1.10 "101,113,000" and insert "98,073,000"

1.11 Page 108, line 7, delete "139,038,000" and insert "141,927,000"